Kreismeisterschaft SK Beckum 2018

KK-Gewehr 30 Schuss - Herren I (1.42.10)

Platz Startnr. Name
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1002
1102
1104
1103
1003
1507
1109
1004
1001
1113

Boehm
Prahl
Weissenfeld
Hotte
Hillmann
Runte

Hirte
Seipelt
Kalthoner
Kraft

Vorname
Christian
Daniel
Katharina
Matthias
Lutz
Florian
Edwin
Olaf
Heinz

Katharina

VNr
5410
5411
5411
5411
5410
5415
5411
5410
5410
5411

Verein

TSV Ostenfelde
Visier Ennigerloh
Visier Ennigerloh
Visier Ennigerloh
TSV Ostenfelde
SGem Altenfelde
Visier Ennigerloh
TSV Ostenfelde
TSV Ostenfelde

Visier Ennigerloh

1.S 2.S 3.S Summe

86
83
81
&9
81
76
75
63
68

0

87
95
90
&9
84
82
83
73
57

0

94
86
92
83
84
86
77
76
79

0

267
264
263
261
249
244
235
212
204

0
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